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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 8.220 + MANUAL + EURO 6 + LIFT

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

Description

€12.950,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2015

TR1287

Manual

350.364 km

Diesel

Euro 6 S F@g@)cs'(@sw@@@ﬂ
7.490 kg
1.620 kg

5.850 kg

605 cm

247 cm

238 cm

Aluminium fuel tank
Anti-lock braking system
Central locking

Cruise control

Roof spoiler

= Additional options and accessories =

- spoilers

= Remarks =

Tail lift: Yes
WMAN13ZZ6FY333760

Cool unit brand: Carrier
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