

MAN 8.220 + MANUAL + EURO 6 + LIFT

Price	€ 12.950,-
Construction	Refrigerated/freezer transport
Year	2015
Id	TR1287
Transmission	Manual
Mileage	350.364 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 6
Gross weight	7.490 kg
Load capacity	1.620 kg
Weight	5.850 kg
Construction length	605 cm
Construction width	247 cm
Construction height	238 cm
Accessories	Aluminium fuel tank Anti-lock braking system Central locking Cruise control Roof spoiler



Description

= Additional options and accessories =

- spoilers

= Remarks =

Tail lift: Yes

WMAN13ZZ6FY333760

Cool unit brand: Carrier